
Légende :

Bâtiment D
Local serveur

Baie de brassage

Bâtiment A

A1.1 A1.2 A1.3

A1.4 A1.5 A1.5

A1.6 A1.7

A0.1 A0.2
Baie de brassage

PC01-
05

PC06-
10

PC11 PC12

PC17 PC18

PC13

PC14 PC15 PC16

Bâtiment B

B2.1 B2.2 B3.1

B1.1 B1.2

Baie de brassage

PC30 PC31

PC32 PC33 PC34

CDI
PC19-

23

Salle des professeurs
PC24-

29

IMP01

IMP02

Phot01

Bâtiment C

C0.1

C1.1 C1.2

Baie de brassage

PC35-
49

PC50-
64 PC65

Sw01

Sw02

Sw03

IMP02

D2.3

Informatique

Ployvalente

D1.2 D2.1

PC66 PC67

PC69 PC70-
99 PC100

Sw04

D2.2

PC68

IMP03

Serveur

Modem / 
Routeur

Internet

Liaison ADSL
(câble téléphonique)

Schéma du réseau
informatique
pédagogique

Collège Henri Corbet
74430 St Jean d'Aulps

Câble éthernet

Fibre optique


